LMV339 - Quad General Purpose, Low Voltage, Tiny Pack Comparator
Features
(For 5V supply, typical unless otherwise noted)
Applications
Guaranteed 2.7V and 5V performance
Industrial temperature range −40°C to +85°
C
Low supply current 60 µA/Channel

10008003
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range Packaging
Marking
Transport Media NSC
DrawingIndustrial
−40°C to +85°C
5-Pin SC70
LMV331M7 C13 1k Units Tape and Reel
MAA05A
LMV331M7X C13 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT23
LMV331M5 C12 1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMV331M5X C12 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMV393M LMV393M Rails
M08A
LMV393MX LMV393M 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMV393MM V393 1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV393MMX V393 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin SOIC
LMV339M LMV339M Rails
M14A
LMV339MX LMV339M 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin TSSOP
LMV339MT LMV339MT Rails
MTC14
LMV339MTX LMV339MT 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
13
L
M
V